Date

Sun
Sun
Sun

Wed

Sun
Sun
Sun

Wed

Sun
Sun
Sun

Wed
Wed

Sun
Sun
Sun

Wed
Wed

Sun
Sun
Sun

Wed
Wed

Sun
Sun
Sun

Wed
Wed

Wed

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Wed
Wed

Sun
Sun
Sun

02/23/25
02/23/25
02/23/25

02/26/25

03/02/25
03/02/25
03/02/25

03/05/25

03/09/25
03/09/25
03/09/25

03/12/25
03/12/25

03/16/25
03/16/25
03/16/25

03/19/25
03/19/25

03/23/25
03/23/25
03/23/25

03/26/25
03/26/25

03/30/25
03/30/25
03/30/25

04/02/25
04/02/25

04/09/25

04/13/25
04/13/25
04/13/25
04/13/25

04/16/25
04/16/25

04/23/25
04/23/25

04/27/25
04/27/25
04/27/25
04/27/25

04/30/25
04/30/25

05/04/25
05/04/25
05/04/25

February 17, 2025

Time

w

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

:30 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

:30 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm
:30 pm

:00 pm

10:00 am

o A WWE O

N

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm

:30 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

:00 pm
:30 pm

:00 pm
:00 pm
:00 pm

League Schedule

2025 Intermediate

. .

Fountain Valley
Brea
LR Brewers

SS Dirtbags

East Anaheim
Fountain Valley
SS Dirtbags

Sant. Braves

SS Dirtbags
VP Eagles
Brea

LR Brewers
Sant. Braves

SS Dirtbags
East Anaheim
Brea

SS Dirtbags
LR Brewers

VP Eagles
LH Black
SS Dirtbags

LR Brewers
SS Dirtbags

East Anaheim
Brea
Fountain Valley

Fountain Valley
SS Dirtbags

Fountain Valley

East Anaheim
Fountain Valley
LR Brewers

LH Black

Fountain Valley
LR Brewers

LR Brewers
Sant. Braves

Fountain Valley
LR Brewers

VP Eagles

SS Dirtbags

SS Dirtbags
Fountain Valley

VP Eagles
LR Brewers
SS Dirtbags

at
at
at

at

at
at
at

at

at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at

at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at
at

Home

VP Eagles
East Anaheim
LH Black

Sant. Braves

VP Eagles
LH Black
Brea

LR Brewers

East Anaheim
LR Brewers
LH Black

SS Dirtbags
Fountain Valley

VP Eagles
LR Brewers
Fountain Valley

Sant. Braves
Fountain Valley

Fountain Valley
East Anaheim
Brea

Sant. Braves
Fountain Valley

SS Dirtbags
VP Eagles
LH Black

Sant. Braves
LR Brewers

Sant. Braves

SS Dirtbags
SS Dirtbags
VP Eagles
Brea

SS Dirtbags
Sant. Braves

SS Dirtbags
Fountain Valley

East Anaheim
LH Black
Brea

East Anaheim

Sant. Braves
LR Brewers

East Anaheim
Fountain Valley
LH Black

Location
Fountain Valley LL

Boysen Park
Esteli Park - D Gross Field

El Salvador Park #1

Cerro Villa MS
Esteli Park - D Gross Field
Wildcatters Park

Cox Sports Park #1

Boysen Park
Cox Sports Park #1
Esteli Park - D Gross Field

Waldron Field
Fountain Valley LL

Cerro Villa MS
Cox Sports Park #1
Fountain Valley LL

El Salvador Park #1
Fountain Valley LL

Fountain Valley LL
Boysen Park
Wildcatters Park

El Salvador Park #1
Fountain Valley LL

Waldron Field
Cerro Villa MS
Esteli Park - D Gross Field

El Salvador Park #1
Cox Sports Park #1

El Salvador Park #1

Waldron Field
Waldron Field
Cerro Villa MS
Wildcatters Park

Waldron Field
El Salvador Park #1

Waldron Field
Fountain Valley LL

Boysen Park

Esteli Park - D Gross Field
Wildcatters Park

Boysen Park

El Salvador Park #1
Cox Sports Park #1

Boysen Park
Fountain Valley LL
Esteli Park - D Gross Field

Page 1 of 2


I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight


Date
Sun 05/04/25

Wed 05/07/25
Wed 05/07/25

Wed 05/14/25
Wed 05/14/25

Sun 05/18/25
Sun 05/18/25
Sun 05/18/25
Sun 05/18/25

Wed 05/21/25
Wed 05/21/25

Wed 05/28/25
Wed 05/28/25

Sun 06/01/25
Sun 06/01/25
Sun 06/01/25

Wed 06/04/25
Wed 06/04/25

February 17, 2025

Time
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:30 pm

6:00 pm
6:30 pm

10:00 am
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:30 pm

6:00 pm
6:30 pm

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

League Schedule

2025 Intermediate

.
Brea

SS Dirtbags
Sant. Braves

Sant. Braves
SS Dirtbags

LR Brewers
VP Eagles
LH Black
Brea

Sant. Braves
Fountain Valley

Fountain Valley
SS Dirtbags

East Anaheim
LH Black
Brea

LR Brewers
SS Dirtbags

at

at
at

at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at
at

at
at

Home
LH Black

Fountain Valley
LR Brewers

Fountain Valley
LR Brewers

SS Dirtbags
SS Dirtbags
East Anaheim
Fountain Valley

SS Dirtbags
LR Brewers

Sant. Braves
LR Brewers

Fountain Valley
VP Eagles
LR Brewers

Sant. Braves
Fountain Valley

Location

Esteli Park - D Gross Field

Fountain Valley LL
Cox Sports Park #1

Fountain Valley LL
Cox Sports Park #1

Waldron Field
Waldron Field
Boysen Park

Fountain Valley LL

El Salvador Park #1
Cox Sports Park #1

El Salvador Park #1
Cox Sports Park #1

Fountain Valley LL

Cerro Villa MS

Cox Sports Park #1

El Salvador Park #1
Fountain Valley LL

Page 2 of 2


I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight

I13290
Highlight


