## League Schedule

## 2025 Intermediate

<u>Date</u>	Time	Visitor		Home	Location
Sun 02/23/25	2:00 pm	Fountain Valley	at	VP Eagles	Fountain Valley LL
Sun 02/23/25	3:00 pm	Brea	at	East Anaheim	Boysen Park
Sun 02/23/25	3:00 pm	LR Brewers	at	LH Black	Esteli Park - D Gross Field
Wed 02/26/25	6:00 pm	SS Dirtbags	at	Sant. Braves	El Salvador Park #1
Sun 03/02/25	2:00 pm	East Anaheim	at	VP Eagles	Cerro Villa MS
Sun 03/02/25				-	Esteli Park - D Gross Field
	<mark>3:00 pm</mark>	Fountain Valley	at at	LH Black	
Sun 03/02/25	3:00 pm	SS Dirtbags	at	Brea	Wildcatters Park
Wed 03/05/25	6:30 pm	Sant. Braves	at	LR Brewers	Cox Sports Park #1
Sun 03/09/25	2:00 pm	SS Dirtbags	at	East Anaheim	Boysen Park
Sun 03/09/25	2:00 pm	VP Eagles	at	LR Brewers	Cox Sports Park #1
<mark>Sun 03/09/25</mark>	<mark>3:00 pm</mark>	<mark>Brea</mark>	at	LH Black	<mark>Esteli Park - D Gross Field</mark>
Wed 03/12/25	5:30 pm	LR Brewers	at	SS Dirtbags	Waldron Field
Wed 03/12/25	6:00 pm	Sant. Braves	at	Fountain Valley	Fountain Valley LL
Weu 03/12/23	0.00 pm	Sant. Draves	aı	rountain valley	
Sun 03/16/25	2:00 pm	SS Dirtbags	at	VP Eagles	Cerro Villa MS
Sun 03/16/25	2:00 pm	East Anaheim	at	LR Brewers	Cox Sports Park #1
Sun 03/16/25	4:00 pm	Brea	at	Fountain Valley	Fountain Valley LL
Wed 03/19/25	6:00 pm	SS Dirtbags	at	Sant. Braves	El Salvador Park #1
Wed 03/19/25	6:00 pm	LR Brewers	at	Fountain Valley	Fountain Valley LL
Weu 03/19/23	0.00 pm	LK DIEWEIS	at	i ountain valley	
Sun 03/23/25	2:00 pm	VP Eagles	at	Fountain Valley	Fountain Valley LL
<mark>Sun 03/23/25</mark>	<mark>3:00 pm</mark>	LH Black	at	East Anaheim	Boysen Park
Sun 03/23/25	3:00 pm	SS Dirtbags	at	Brea	Wildcatters Park
Wed 03/26/25	6:00 pm	LR Brewers	at	Sant. Braves	El Salvador Park #1
	•				
Wed 03/26/25	6:00 pm	SS Dirtbags	at	Fountain Valley	Fountain Valley LL
Sun 03/30/25	2:00 pm	East Anaheim	at	SS Dirtbags	Waldron Field
Sun 03/30/25	3:00 pm	Brea	at	VP Eagles	Cerro Villa MS
<mark>Sun 03/30/25</mark>	<mark>3:00 pm</mark>	<mark>Fountain Valley</mark>	at	LH Black	<mark>Esteli Park - D Gross Field</mark>
Wed 04/02/25	6:00 pm	Fountain Valley	at	Sant. Braves	El Salvador Park #1
Wed 04/02/25	6:30 pm	SS Dirtbags	at	LR Brewers	Cox Sports Park #1
100 01/02/20		oo bii todgo	at	LIV DIOWOIS	
Wed 04/09/25	6:00 pm	Fountain Valley	at	Sant. Braves	El Salvador Park #1
Sun 04/13/25	10:00 am	East Anaheim	at	SS Dirtbags	Waldron Field
Sun 04/13/25	1:00 pm	Fountain Valley	at	SS Dirtbags	Waldron Field
Sun 04/13/25	2:00 pm	LR Brewers	at	VP Eagles	Cerro Villa MS
<mark>Sun 04/13/25</mark>	<mark>3:00 pm</mark>	LH Black	at	<mark>Brea</mark>	Wildcatters Park
Wed 04/16/25	5:00 pm	Fountain Valley	at	SS Dirtbags	Waldron Field
Wed 04/16/25	6:00 pm	LR Brewers	at	Sant. Braves	El Salvador Park #1
Wed 04/23/25	5:30 pm	LR Brewers	at	SS Dirtbags	Waldron Field
Wed 04/23/25	6:00 pm	Sant. Braves	at	Fountain Valley	Fountain Valley LL
Sun 04/27/25	1:00 pm	Fountain Valley	at	East Anaheim	Boysen Park
Sun 04/27/25	3:00 pm	LR Brewers	at	LH Black	Esteli Park - D Gross Field
Sun 04/27/25	3:00 pm	VP Eagles	at	Brea	Wildcatters Park
Sun 04/27/25	4:00 pm	SS Dirtbags	at	East Anaheim	Boysen Park
		_			
Wed 04/30/25	6:00 pm	SS Dirtbags	at	Sant. Braves	El Salvador Park #1
Wed 04/30/25	6:30 pm	Fountain Valley	at	LR Brewers	Cox Sports Park #1
Sun 05/04/25	2:00 pm	VP Eagles	at	East Anaheim	Boysen Park
Sun 05/04/25	2:00 pm	LR Brewers	at	Fountain Valley	Fountain Valley LL
Sun 05/04/25	3:00 pm	SS Dirtbags	at	LH Black	Esteli Park - D Gross Field

## League Schedule

## 2025 Intermediate

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Visitor		<u>Home</u>	Location
<mark>Sun 05/04/25</mark>	<mark>6:00 pm</mark>	Brea	at	LH Black	<mark>Esteli Park - D Gross Field</mark>
Wed 05/07/25	6:00 pm	SS Dirtbags	at	Fountain Valley	Fountain Valley LL
Wed 05/07/25	6:30 pm	Sant. Braves	at	LR Brewers	Cox Sports Park #1
Wed 05/14/25	6:00 pm	Sant. Braves	at	Fountain Valley	Fountain Valley LL
Wed 05/14/25	6:30 pm	SS Dirtbags	at	LR Brewers	Cox Sports Park #1
Sun 05/18/25	10:00 am	LR Brewers	at	SS Dirtbags	Waldron Field
Sun 05/18/25	1:00 pm	VP Eagles	at	SS Dirtbags	Waldron Field
<mark>Sun 05/18/25</mark>	<mark>3:00 pm</mark>	LH Black	at	<mark>East Anaheim</mark>	<mark>Boysen Park</mark>
Sun 05/18/25	4:00 pm	Brea	at	Fountain Valley	Fountain Valley LL
Wed 05/21/25	6:00 pm	Sant. Braves	at	SS Dirtbags	El Salvador Park #1
Wed 05/21/25	6:30 pm	Fountain Valley	at	LR Brewers	Cox Sports Park #1
Wed 05/28/25	6:00 pm	Fountain Valley	at	Sant. Braves	El Salvador Park #1
Wed 05/28/25	6:30 pm	SS Dirtbags	at	LR Brewers	Cox Sports Park #1
Sun 06/01/25	2:00 pm	East Anaheim	at	Fountain Valley	Fountain Valley LL
<mark>Sun 06/01/25</mark>	<mark>3:00 pm</mark>	<mark>LH Black</mark>	at	VP Eagles	<mark>Cerro Villa MS</mark>
Sun 06/01/25	4:00 pm	Brea	at	LR Brewers	Cox Sports Park #1
Wed 06/04/25	6:00 pm	LR Brewers	at	Sant. Braves	El Salvador Park #1
Wed 06/04/25	6:00 pm	SS Dirtbags	at	Fountain Valley	Fountain Valley LL